ICME 8, Spain 1996

CONTRIBUTORS ADDRESSES

Carmen Batanero

Dept. Didactica de la Matematica
Facultad de Ciencias de la Educacion
University of Granada

18071 Granada, Spain

email: batanero@goliat.ugr.es

Rolf Biehler

Inst. fur Didaktik der Math

Universitat Bielefeld

Postfach 100131

33501 Bielefeld, Germany

e-mail: rolf.biehler@hrz.uni-bielefeld.de

Manfred Borovcnik:

Inst. fuer Mathematik

Universitaet Klagenfurt

Sterneckstrasse 15

A-9020 Klagenfurt

Austria

e-mail manfred.borovcnik@uni-klu.ac.at

Eliseo Borras

1.B. Ferrer I Guardia

Emili Pauach, Sly

46020 - Valencia, Spain

email: eliseo@sylow.algebr.uv.es

Gail Burrill

12155 W. Luther Avenue
Hales Corners,

W1 53130, USA

email: gburrill@macc.wisc.edu

Frances Curcio

Department of Teaching and Learning
School of Education

New York University

239 Green Street, New York

NY 10003 USA

email: curcio@is2.nyu.edu

Yasar Ersoy

Middle East Technical University
DSE - Mathematical Education
06531 Ankara, Turkey

email: yersoy@tutor.fedu.metu.edu.tr

Sharleen Forbes
Statistics New Zealand
P.O. Box 2922
Wellington, New Zealand
sdforbes@stats.govt.nz

Iddo Gal

Department of Human Sciences
University of Haifa

Haifa, 31905 Israel

email: iddo@research.haifa.ac.il

Sue Gordon

Mathematics Learning Centre
Carslaw Building, FO7
University of Sydney

NSW 20006, Australia

Anne Hawkins

Director,

RSS Centre for Statistical Education,
The University of Nottingham,
Nottingham, NG7 2RD, UK

email: ash@maths.nott.ac.uk

Peter Holmes

87 Furniss Ave

Sheffield §17 3QN

England

email: ph@maths.nott.ac.uk

Kay Lipson,

School of Mathematical Sciences,
Swinburne University of Technology,
PO Box 218

Hawthorn 3122 Australia

email: kll@stan.xx.swin.oz.au



ICME 8, Spain 1996

Tibor Nemetz

Math. Institute of the Hungarian
Academy of Sciences

PO Box 127

1364 Budapest, Hungary

email: nemetz@math-inst.hu

Robert Peard

Faculty of Education

Queensland University of Technology
Locked Bag No 2 Red Hill,
Queensland, Australia

email: r.peard@qut.edu.au

Brian Phillips
School of Mathematical Sciences,
Swinburne University of Technology,
PO Box 218 Hawthorn 3122
Victoria, Australia

email: bphillips@swin.edu.au

J Michael Shaughnessy

Dept. of Mathematics

349 Lincoln Hall, Curriculum Lab,
Portland State University, Portland,
OR 97207 USA

email: mike@fpa.lh.pdx.edu

Shir-Ming Shen,

Department of Statistics,
University of Hong Kong,
Pokfulam Rd, Hong Kong
Email: hratssm@hkucc. hku.hk

Susan Starkings

SCISM

South Bank University
Borough Rd

London, UK SE1 OAA

email: starkisa@vax.sbu.ac.uk

Teresita Teran

Avda Pellegrini 1653

Rosario 2000

Argentina

email: maverick@citynet.net.ar

John Truran

Mathematics Education

Graduate School of Education
University of Adelaide

South Australia

Australia 5005

email: jtruran@arts.adelaide.edu.au

Kath Truran

University of South Australia
Magill Campus

University of Adelaide

South Australia

Australia 5005

email: Kath.Truran@unisa.edu.au

Jane Watson & Jonathan Moritz
School of Education

University of Tasmania

GPO Box 252-66

HOBART, Tasmania 7001

Australia

e-mail: Jane Watson@educ.utas.edu.au



